Régularité du S juin 2024

Resultats locaux

NORD-SUD

1
2
3
4
5

NSO05
NS04
NSO1
NS03
NS02

EST-OUEST

1

AN B~ W

EOO01
EO02
EO04
EO06
EO03
EO05

BOURLET Francine
LESIEUX Jean Claude
LESIEUR Daniel
BOORTEEL DOMINIQUE
BOUDRY Ginette

MOUNIER-KUHN Céline
BACQUET Alex

BLIN Colette

FOLIGUET Jean Pierre
PROUVOST Frangoise
HAGE Nicole

MAILLOT Ginette
CLAUS Simone
DEFOND Nicole
DIERS Brigitte
CARRE Marie-André

LAJUGIE Maief

BECUE Christiane
DESROUSSEAUX Bernard
RINGLER Lydia
PROUVOST Yves

PETIT Sophie

%
62,52
58,76
47,35
44,38
36,99

%
68,03
57,15
49,85
46,06
40,64
40,61




